

C.A.No. 666 OF 2002

ITEM No.12

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3 In Civil Appeal No.666/2002

PRATAP LAKSHMAN MUCHANDI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAMLAL UDDAVADAS WADHWA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing)
With

I.A. No.2 IN C.A.No.728/2002 (For early hearing)

Date : 13/12/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) M/s. Naresh Kaushik,Ms.Shilpa Chohan,
Mr. Rajesh Singh & Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Advs.
M/s. S.Biswajit Meitei & A.K.Singh,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Movan V.Katarki,Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.As. stand rejected.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar